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ПЕНЗКОМПРЕССОРМАШ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 1E54
ПЕТРОГАЗТЕХ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1A60
ПКФ-ГАЗНЕФТЕМАШ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1G45
ПОЛИМЕРПРОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1A68
ПОЛИТЕХНИКА, РОССИЯ	 1E30
ПРОМКОМПЛЕКТСЕРВИС,  
АКЦИОНЕРНОЕ ОБЩЕСТВО, РОССИЯ	 1E40
ПТПА, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 1E10
РАСТР, НИИПТ, АО, РОССИЯ	 1B10
РОСАТОМ, ГОСУДАРСТВЕННАЯ КОРПОРАЦИЯ ПО АТОМНОЙ 
ЭНЕРГИИ (ГОСКОРПОРАЦИЯ «РОСАТОМ»), РОССИЯ	 1C20
РОСЭЛЕКТРОНИКА, АО, РОССИЯ	 1B10
РУС-КР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1B80
РУСГАЗИНЖИНИРИНГ, ГК, АО, РОССИЯ	 1B65
СИБИРСКИЙ ПРОМЫШЛЕННЫЙ ХОЛДИНГ,  
ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1C77
СИСТЕМА-СЕРВИС, УК ООО, РОССИЯ	 1B70
СОЮЗКОМПЛЕКТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1E94
ТАГРАС-РЕМСЕРВИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1B70
ТАГРАС-ХОЛДИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1B70
ТАИФ-НК, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 1C75
ТАРГИН, РОССИЯ	 1D65

РЕ
КЛ

А
М

А

Официальный дистрибьютор дорожно-строительной техники Komatsu на территории Центрального федерального округа,
Республик Мордовия, Чувашия, Марий-Эл, Удмуртия, Коми, Ростовской, Волгоградской, Астраханской, Нижегородской, 
Кировской, Пензенской областей, Краснодарского, Ставропольского краев и Северного Кавказа.
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ТАТБУРНЕФТЬ, УПРАВЛЯЮЩАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ООО  
(ООО «УК «ТАТБУРНЕФТЬ»), РОССИЯ	 1B70
ТАТНЕФТЬ, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 1C40
ТАТПРОМ-ХОЛДИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1B18
ТАУРУС ЭНЕРДЖИ, РОССИЯ	 1C05
ТелеБурСервис, РОССИЯ	 1F44
ТЕРРИТОРИЯ «НЕФТЕГАЗ», РОССИЯ	 1C08
ТЕХНОПРОЕКТ, НПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1F50
ТЕХОСНАСТКА-РТД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1E98
ТМС ГРУПП, УК ООО, РОССИЯ	 1B70
ТНГ-ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1G70
ТРАНСНЕФТЬ, АК, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 1D40
ТСН-ЭЛЕКТРО, РОССИЯ	 1F75
ТЯЖПРЕССМАШ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 1C45
УРАЛМАШ НГО ХОЛДИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1B49
ФЕСТО-РФ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1F85
ФНПЦ НИИИС ИМ. Ю. Е. СЕДАКОВА, ФГУП, РОССИЯ	 1C20
ФОНД СКОЛКОВО, РОССИЯ	 1B30
ХЕМПЕЛЬ, РОССИЯ	 1E18
ХИММАШ-АППАРАТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1F48
ХИМПРОМ, РОССИЯ	 1A10
ХИМПЭК, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 1A80
ЭКСПОЗИЦИЯ НЕФТЬ ГАЗ, РОССИЯ	 1A45
ЭНА, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 1B40
ЭНЕРГОСЕРВИС, АО, РОССИЯ	 1C06
ЭНЕРГОФИНСТРОЙ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 1E01
ЭнтерНова Солюшенс, РОССИЯ	 1F82
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ANHUI TIANRUN CHEMICALS CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E37
APPLIED PHYSICS SYSTEMS, USA	 21B06
ARCA REGLER GMBH, GERMANY	 21B12
ARTEMIS KAUTSCHUK- UND  
KUNSTSTOF-TECHNIK GMBH, GERMANY	 21A14
ATB NORDENHAM GMBH, GERMANY	 21B15
ATB SCHORCH GMBH, GERMANY	 21B15
ATB SEVER D.O.O., SERBIA	 21B15
AVICOMP CONTROLS GMBH, GERMANY	 21B21
AZ INDUSTRY ASSISTANCE GMBH, AUSTRIA	 21D34
BEIJING HTWB PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A13
BEIJING VALVE GENERAL FACTORY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21C22
BEIJING ZEHUA CHEMICAL ENGINEERING CO. LTD., CHINA	 21D44
BERTSCH ENERGY GMBH & CO KG, AUSTRIA	 21B07
BMT CO., LTD., REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 21D29

Павильон 2, зал 1 | Pavilion 2, Hall 1

3
7.7

7.2
7.1

8.5

8.42.4

A

B

C

D

1

ForumФорум

ForumФорум

2.2
2.3

8.1
8.2

8.3

3
7.3

7.4
7.5

7.6

6

4.1
4.2

5.1
5.2

ПЕРВЫЙ УРОВЕНЬ

Ground Level

ОСНОВНОЙ УРОВЕНЬ

Main Level

2.1

Расположение  
павильона 2, зала 1 
на территории 
выставочного  
комплекса

Pavilion 2, Hall 1 
at Expocentre  
Fairgrounds

21
A0

3

21D02

21
E0

2

21
E1

4

21
C3

5

21C20

21E20

21D31

21
A0

1
21

A0
2

21
B0

1

21A0621A08
21A10

21B11

21B09
21B0321B07

21A12

21
A1

421A18

21B21

21
B1

9

21
B1

7 21B15

21B13

21A20

21
A

22

21A26 21B23

21B2521B27

21A2821A36

21B43 21B37
21B31

21B29

21
C3

6
21

C3
7

21
A0

5

21
A0

7

21A09

21
A1

1

21
A1

3

21
A1

5

21B02

21B0421B06

21C03

21B1021B1221B1421B16

21C11 21C09 21C07

21B18
21B20

21C13

21C17

21B24

21C1921C25

21C2121C23

21C33

21
B2

6

21
B2

8

21B30

21C02

21C06

21D07

21C10

21C12
21C16

21D17

21C22
21C26

21D21

21D2321D25

21C2821C30

21D29

21D04

21D06

21E01
21D1021D22

21E15

21D2421D26

21E1921E2121E23

21
E0

4

21
E0

6

21
E0

8

21
E1

0

21
E1

2

21D3221D3421D42

21
E1

6

21
E1

8

21
D

44
21

E3
7

21D14

21
A

38

21A25

21E22

21E25

21
A1

7
21

A
24

ВХ
ОД

 О
Т П

АВ
ИЛ

ЬО
НО

В №
 3,

 6,
 7 

И 
8

EN
TR

AN
CE

 FR
OM

 TH
E S

ID
E O

F P
AV

ILI
ON

S 3
, 6

, 7
 A

ND
 8

ВХ
ОД

 И
З З

АЛ
А 

2, 
ПА

ВИ
ЛЬ

ОН
А 

№
 2

EN
TR

AN
CE

 FR
OM

 PA
VI

LIO
N 

2, 
HA

LL
 2

ВХОД ИЗ ПАВИЛЬОНА № 8 
ENTRANCE FROM PAVILION 8
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LIAONING PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT INSTITUTE CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A28
LIAONING SHANQI JINXI AUTO EQUIPMENT  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A28
LIAONING XINKE PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A28
LMF COMPRESSORS, AUSTRIA	 21A10
LUHAI ENERGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E02
LUTZ PUMPEN GMBH, GERMANY	 21A20
MCCOY GLOBAL, CANADA	 21B26
MESSE DÜSSELDORF GMBH, GERMANY	 21A36
MTU FRIEDRICHSHAFEN GMBH, GERMANY	 21B24
NEWAY VALVE (SUZHOU) CO., LTD., CHINA	 21B30
PANJIN FURUI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A28
PIPE & DRILLING TOOLS MANUFACTURE CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A28
PÖRNER INGENIEURGESELLSCHAFT MBH, GERMANY	 21B27
RENHE GROUP, CHINA	 21D42
RESATO INTERNATIONAL B. V., THE NETHERLANDS	 21B03
RG PETRO-MACHINERY GROUP CO. LTD., CHINA	 21D26
RONGSHENG MACHINERY MANUFACTURY LTD.  
OF HUABEI OILFIELD, HEBEI, CHINA	 21D22
ROSSCOR B.V., THE NETHERLANDS	 21A20
SCHNIEWINDT GMBH & CO. KG, GERMANY	 21C21
SF DIAMOND CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A24
SHANDONG DESHI PETROLEUM ENGINEERING  
GROUP CO. LTD., CHINA	 21C30
SHANGHAI PUDONG HANWEI VALVE CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E14
SHANXI JINDINGTAI METALS CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E21
SHENYANG GAS COMPRESSOR  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E12
SHENZHEN HAIMINGRUN SUPERHARD  
MATERIALS CO. LTD., CHINA	 21D02
SHENZHEN MORC CONTROLS CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A22
SOLAR TURBINES INCORPORATED, USA	 21D17
TAISHAN GROUP CO. LTD., CHINA	 21C36
TAIXING ANTAI PRECISION DRIVE MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E16
TIANJIN 532 FTT SCREW PUMPS  
MANUFACTURE CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E06
TIANJIN DONG FANG XIAN KE PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21C26
TIEGEL GMBH, GERMANY	 21A07
VEGA INSTRUMENTS LTD., РОССИЯ	 21C03
WALTHER PRÄZISION, GERMANY	 21C23
WEIFANG SUBTOR ROTATING PRECISION  
MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21D21
WEPUKO PAHNKE GMBH, GERMANY	 21B13
XI’AN BRIGHTWAY ENERGY MACHINERY  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E19
YINGKOU HAITAI METAL AND PIPE FITTINGS CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E20
ZHEJIANG KETE PUMP INDUSTRY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E18
ZHEJIANG SHINEWAY INDUSTRY LIMITED, CHINA	 21A15
ZHEJIANG ZHONGDE AUTO-CONTROL TECHNOLOGY  
INC./SHANGHAI QINGYE ENGINEERING CO. LTD, CHINA	 21A11
ZHENGZHOU WANDA MAC GLOBAL  
DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E23
АЛЛЬРУС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21A20
БПЦ ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C12
ВЕКТОР, ОКБ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21B31

BORSIG COMPRESSOR PARTS GMBH, GERMANY	 21B20
BORSIG GMBH, GERMANY	 21B20
BORSIG MEMBRANE TECHNOLOGY GMBH, GERMANY	 21B20
BORSIG ZM COMPRESSION GMBH, GERMANY	 21B20
CANGZHOU GREAT DRILL BITS CO. LTD., CHINA	 21C06
CENTRAX GAS TURBINES, UNITED KINGDOM	 21D31
CHEMIEANLAGENBAU CHEMNITZ GMBH, GERMANY	 21A12
CHENGDU MINJIANG PRECISION  
CUTTING TOOL CO. LTD., CHINA	 21D04
CHENGDU SEPMEM SCI. & TECH. CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A17
CHENGDU WEST PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 21D06
CNENTECH (PANJING) ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A28
DATACAN SERVICES CORP., CANADA	 21B28
DRILLMEC SPA, ITALY	 21A06
ECKEL INTERNATIONAL, INC., USA	 21A02
EDL ANLAGENBAU GESELLSCHAFT MBH, GERMANY	 21B27
EFCO MASCHINENBAU GMBH, GERMANY	 21B16
ELITE PIPING MANUFACTURE CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E10
ELMESS-THERMOSYSTEMTECHNIK GMBH & CO. KG, GERMANY	 21C07
ELSTER GMBH, GERMANY	 21C20
ERREESSE, ITALY	 21B09
FIAMM INDUSTRIAL RUS, LTD., ITALY	 21A01
FLOW TECHNOLOGY TRADE FAIRS BY  
MESSE DÜSSELDORF, GERMANY	 21B04
FONDA PUMPS, CHINA	 21D32
FRIEDRICH GELDBACH, GERMANY	 21A03
GEORGIN, FRANCE	 21B29
HAFI ENGINEERING & CONSULTING GMBH, AUSTRIA	 21D07
HEBEI BOXING PETROCHEMICAL EQUIPMENT CO. LTD, CHINA	 21E04
HEBEI HENGYING WIRE CLOTH CO. LTD., CHINA	 21B01
HEMSTEDT GMBH, GERMANY	 21C07
HERMETIC-PUMPEN GMBH, GERMANY	 21B18
HILLER GMBH, GERMANY	 21C19
HILONG GROUP OF COMPANIES, CHINA	 21D10
HIMA PAUL HILDEBRANDT GMBH, GERMANY	 21C09
HYDAC INTERNATIONAL, GERMANY	 21B25
ISOHEAT — MIL HEATING-SYSTEMS GMBH, GERMANY	 21C07
ISOMIL — MIL GMBH, GERMANY	 21C07
JEREH GROUP, CHINA	 21C33
JIANGSU LIANGZHENG VALVE CO. LTD., CHINA	 21E01
JINAN BAOSHAN PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 21B11
JUMO GMBH & CO. KG, РОССИЯ	 21B10
KAIRUITE VALVE CO. LTD., CHINA	 21D23
KFG LEVEL GMBH, GERMANY	 21B14
KIP & AUTOMATIC LTD., РОССИЯ	 21B14
KLAUS UNION GMBH & CO. KG, GERMANY	 21A05
KLÖPPER-THERM GMBH & CO.KG, GERMANY	 21C07
KLT CARBIDE CO. LTD, CHINA	 21E08
KÖNIG + CO. GMBH, GERMANY	 21B19
LAIZHOU RISING STAR ARTIFICIAL LIFT CO. LTD., CHINA	 21D25
LANDOIL CHEMICAL GROUP CO. LTD., CHINA	 21C35
LEISTRITZ PUMPEN GMBH, GERMANY	 21C13
LEONI KERPEN GMBH, GERMANY	 21C11
LIAO NING OIL ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A28
LIAONING HUA’E PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 21A28
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Павильон 2, зал 1 | Pavilion 2, Hall 1
ГАЗМАШПРОЕКТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21D14
ГАЗПРОМ ЭЛЕКТРОГАЗ, АО, РОССИЯ	 21C10
ГРУППА CIT (СОВМЕСТНЫЙ ПРОЕКТ  
С ГРУППОЙ ФИД), БЕЛАРУСЬ	 21E25
КОРАЛАЙНА ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21A02
КРОНЕ ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21B02
КСР КЮБЛЕР РУС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C16
МАНКЕНБЕРГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21A09
НЕФТЕГАЗТРУБОСЕРВИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C28
ПРОМИНЕНТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21B37
РМГ РУС, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 21A25

РОССИЙСКИЙ КОНСОРЦИУМ СОПИГ  
И БЭДФОРД ГРУПП, РОССИЯ	 21A38

САМСОН КОНТРОЛС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C17

ТЕХНОМИР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21E22

УРАЛЬСКИЙ ТРУБНЫЙ ЗАВОД, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 21D24

ФЕНИКС КОНТАКТ РУС, РОССИЯ	 21B43

ФЛАНЖЕР, РОССИЯ	 21C37

ХОНЕВЕЛЛ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 21C02

ШТАУФФ, РОССИЯ	 21B17

ЭКСПРЕСС-ЭКО (ООО «НПП ЭКО-ФИЛЬТР»), РОССИЯ	 21A08

Павильон 2, зал 2 | Pavilion 2, Hall 2

AKER ARCTIC TECHNOLOGY INC (AKER ARCTIC), FINLAND	 22D12

ARVELIN INTERNATIONAL LTD, FINLAND	 22E08

AVENISENSE, FRANCE	 22A40

BARTEC, GERMANY	 22B60

ENSTO, FINLAND	 22D10

ETIREX-CHROMALOX, FRANCE	 22A30

GRUP SERVICII PETROLIERE, ROMANIA	 22B10

HAM-LET, ISRAEL	 22B90

LUBRIZOL, USA	 22A50

MOKVELD VALVES BV, THE NETHERLANDS	 22C70
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NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO, USA	 22E80

OFFSHORE (RUSSIA), РОССИЯ	 22E01

OIL & GAS EURASIA MEDIA AND MARKETING  
SOLUTIONS, РОССИЯ	 22E05

OIL & GAS JOURNAL RUSSIA, РОССИЯ	 22E01

PELOTON, CANADA	 22C60

ROGTEC MAGAZINE, SPAIN	 22E03

SAVCOR, FINLAND	 22D16

SWAGELOK РОССИЯ, РОССИЯ	 22E60

VOITH GMBH, GERMANY	 22B35

АНОД, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННЫЙ  
ЦЕНТР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E34

АРГОСИ, РОССИЯ	 22D20

АРМАСЕЛЛЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B01

АТЛАНТИКТРАНСГАЗСИСТЕМА (ЗАО «АТГС»), РОССИЯ	 22E70

БЕННИНГ ПАУЭР ЭЛЕКТРОНИКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E95

БИПРОН, РОССИЯ	 22B50

БОРХИММАШ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 22D25

ВЕГА-ГАЗ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B40

ВИКА МЕРА, АО, РОССИЯ	 22C45

ГАЗОИЛ ПРЕСС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E98

ГАЗПРОМ, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 22D80

ГАЗХОЛОДТЕХНИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22D44

ГЕА, РОССИЯ	 22B70

ГРАСИС НПК, РОССИЯ	 22B80

ДЖОН КРЕЙН — ИСКРА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22F60

ДОРИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22C30

ЕЛАЗ, ПО, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 22D35

ИЗМЕРОН, ЗАВОД, НПФ, РОССИЯ	 22F70

ИЖОРСКИЕ ЗАВОДЫ, ПАО , РОССИЯ	 22C40

ИМС, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 22B55

ИСКРА-АВИГАЗ, ОБЪЕДИНЕННЫЕ ГАЗОПРОМЫШЛЕННЫЕ 
ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22E75

ИСКРА-ЭНЕРГЕТИКА, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22D40

ИСКРА, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 22D40

КАЗАНСКОЕ МОТОРОСТРОИТЕЛЬНОЕ  
ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 22F50

КОМИТА, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 22E50

КОМПРЕССОРНЫЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22А50

КОСУН НЕФТЕМАШ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E10

КРИОГЕНМАШ, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 22C40

МЕТСО, РОССИЯ	 22D14

НЕДРА, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСКИЙ ДОМ, РОССИЯ	 22E01

Павильон 2, зал 2 | Pavilion 2, Hall 2
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НЕОЛАБ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22D30

НЕФТЕГАЗОВАЯ ВЕРТИКАЛЬ, РОССИЯ	 22E05

НЕФТЕГАЗОВОЕ ОБОРУДОВАНИЕ.  
БЮЛЛЕТЕНЬ ЦЕН, РОССИЯ	 22C52

НЕФТЕСЕРВИС, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 22B05

НЕФТЬ И КАПИТАЛ, АНАЛИТИЧЕСКИЙ ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 22B05

НЕФТЯНОЕ ХОЗЯЙСТВО, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 22C54

НОРРЕКСИМ РУС, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22C70

НТА-ПРОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B20

ОМЗ, ПАО , РОССИЯ	 22C40

ОМЗ-СПЕЦСТАЛЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22C40

ОПРА ТУРБИНС, РОССИЯ	 22E90

ПАКЕР, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ  
ФИРМА, ООО, Г. ОКТЯБРЬСКИЙ, РОССИЯ	 22E40

ПАРКЕР ХАННИФИН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22C30

ПЕРМСКАЯ КОМПАНИЯ НЕФТЯНОГО  
МАШИНОСТРОЕНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 22A80

ПРОММЕТ, ПКФ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22F75

РЕАМ-РТИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22A35

РУСТ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 22D48

РЭП ХОЛДИНГ, АО, РОССИЯ	 22E30

СИСТЕМА-СЕРВИС, НПФ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22C55

СКФ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22F40

СФЕРА. НЕФТЬ И ГАЗ, РОССИЯ	 22B03

ТЕККНОУ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22C65

ТМК, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 22C80

ТРАНСПОРТ, АНАЛИТИЧЕСКИЙ ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 22B05

ТРУБОПРОВОДНЫЕ СИСТЕМЫ  
И ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22C10

ТРЭМ ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22C20

ТУРБУЛЕНТНОСТЬ-ДОН, ГК, РОССИЯ	 22B30

УРАЛХИММАШ, АО, РОССИЯ	 22C40

ФЛЮИД-ЛАЙН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22C15

ХЁРБИГЕР, РОССИЯ	 22C35

ЧЕБОКСАРСКАЯ ЭЛЕКТРОТЕХНИКА  
И АВТОМАТИКА, ООО (ООО «ЧЭТА»), РОССИЯ	 22C42

ЧТПЗ, ГРУППА, РОССИЯ	 22D60

ЭКРА, НПП, РОССИЯ	 22B95

ЭКСПОИНДУСТРИЯ-М, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E38

ЭКСПОЦЕНТР — ЗА ВЫСТАВКИ БЕЗ КОНТРАФАКТА, РОССИЯ	 22B15

ЭЛЕКТРОННЫЕ ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЕ  
СИСТЕМЫ, НПП, РОССИЯ	 22B52

ЭЛКАМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E45

Павильон 2, зал 2 | Pavilion 2, Hall 2
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AMETEK, USA	 23D15

ARTVIK, INC., USA	 23D85

COMPRESSOR CONTROLS CORPORATION, USA	 23D40

DLA-DESHEIM SYSTEMS, INC., USA	 23B80

DRÄGER, GERMANY	 23E44

EPCO, CANADA	 23B80

MOSCOW BRANCH OF GEO TREND CORPORATION, USA	 23B80

R&B INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY, USA	 23B80

SICK AG, GERMANY	 23D10

SIVALLS, INC, USA	 23B80

SPE RIGCO, INC., USA	 23B80

STEWART & STEVENSON PETROLEUM SERVICES LLC,  
MOSCOW REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE, USA	 23B70

WAGO CONTACT RUS, LLC, GERMANY	 23B30

АББ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D50

АЙ СИ ПИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23A45

АЛЬБАТРОС, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 23E55

Б+Р ПРОМЫШЛЕННАЯ АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C40

БЕЗОПАСНОСТЬ ОБЪЕКТОВ ТЭК, РОССИЯ	 23B10

БОЛЛФИЛТЕР РУССЛАНД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C20

ВЕКСОН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E95

ВИКАТ-М, ПКФ, РОССИЯ	 23D03

ВИРА РЕАЛТАЙМ, НПА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23A80

ВЫМПЕЛ, ТК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B60

ГАЗПРОМ АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 23D60

ДЕЛАЙТ 2000, РОССИЯ	 23B40

ДС КОНТРОЛЗ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 23E40

ИМПЭКС ЭЛЕКТРО, РОССИЯ	 23B35

ИНКОМСИСТЕМ, НАУЧНО-ИНЖЕНЕРНЫЙ  
ЦЕНТР, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 23F55

ИННОТЕХ, НПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B95

ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЙ ЦЕНТР ВЫСТАВКИ 	 23B10

ИОКОГАВА ЭЛЕКТРИК СНГ, РОССИЯ	 23C60

КАМЫШИНСКИЙ ОПЫТНЫЙ ЗАВОД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B90

КРЕЙТ, РОССИЯ	 23E10

КТМ-СЕРВИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B20

КУЙБЫШЕВ ТЕЛЕКОМ, ГК, РОССИЯ	 23В20 

ЛГ АВТОМАТИКА, ПНФ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E15

МГТУ ИМ. Н. Э. БАУМАНА, РОССИЯ	 23B26

МЕДИА-БИЗНЕС, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B10

МИЦУБИСИ ЭЛЕКТРИК (РУС), ООО, РОССИЯ	 23A40

МРТС, АО, РОССИЯ	 23C30

НАЦИОНАЛЬНАЯ БУРОВАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B80

НАЦИОНАЛЬНЫЙ ИССЛЕДОВАТЕЛЬСКИЙ ТОМСКИЙ 
ПОЛИТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ, ФГАОУ ВО, РОССИЯ	 23C10

НЕФТЕ-ГАЗ АВТОМАТИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C70

НЕФТЕАВТОМАТИКА, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 23C35

НЕФТЕСЕРВИСПРИБОР, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ 
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 23E30
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ПЕРГАМ-ИНЖИНИРИНГ, АО, РОССИЯ	 23E50

ПЕТРОВАЙЗЕР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C45

ПЛКСИСТЕМЫ, РОССИЯ	 23A55

ПОРТАЛ RUSCABLE.RU, РОССИЯ	 23B10

ПРОМСЕНСОР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C15

ПРОМЭНЕРГО ЛИДЕР, РОССИЯ	 23B10

ПРОСОФТ, РОССИЯ	 23E48

ПРОСОФТ-СИСТЕМЫ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E80

ПСИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C50

РИВАЛКОМ, РОССИЯ	 23F60

РМНТК-ТЕРМИЧЕСКИЕ СИСТЕМЫ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E65

РОКВЕЛЛ АУТОМЕЙШН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B50

СЕНСОР, НПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23F50

СИНТЕК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E85

СокТрейд, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B18

СПЕЦПОШИВ, ШВЕЙНОЕ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D05

СТРАНА, ТЕЛЕКАНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 23B10

ТЕРМОПОИНТ, РОССИЯ	 23F40

ТЕХНЕКОН, РОССИЯ	 23E90

ТЕХНО-СТАНДАРТ, НАУЧНО-ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ ЦЕНТР, РОССИЯ	 23F75

Павильон 2, зал 3 | Pavilion 2, Hall 3
ТЕХНОЛОГИИ ПИР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E12

ТЕХНОСЕРВ, РОССИЯ	 23E20

ТЕХНОТОН, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 23E60

ТЕХСОВЕТ,  ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 23B24 

ТУРК РУС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E75

ТЭК-ТЕХ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D01

ТЭКНО:///БЛОГ, РОССИЯ	 23B10

ХАКЕЛЬ РОС, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 23B42

ХАСА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23F70

ХИМИЧЕСКАЯ ТЕХНИКА, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 23C30

ШНЕЙДЕР ЭЛЕКТРИК, РОССИЯ	 23D30

ЭЛЕМЕР, НПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D20

ЭЛМЕТРО-ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E35

ЭМИКОН, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 23E70

ЭМИС, РОССИЯ	 23C01

ЭНЕРГОАВТОМАТИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23A50

ЭНЕРГОМАШ, АО, РОССИЯ	 23D80

ЭНЕРГОСМИ	 23B10

ЭСТ (ЭНЕРГОСБЕРЕГАЮЩИЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИИ), РОССИЯ	 23C22
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Павильон 8, зал 1 | Pavilion 8, Hall 1
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AEROSPAE SCIENCE & INDUSTRY  
TECHNOLOGY CORP. LTD., CHINA	 81B21
ANPING COUNTY XINGHUO METAL MESH FACTORY, CHINA	 81B24
ATRISAU, CHINA	 81B31
BEST ENERGY EQUIPMENT (TIANJIN)  
COMPANY LIMITED, CHINA	 81B01
CCDC PETROLEUM DRILLING & PRODUCTION  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C07
CHINA PETROLEUM & PETRO-CHEMICAL EQUIPMENT  
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION, CHINA	 81C16
DEZHOU UNITED PETROLEUM MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C04
DONGYING RIVER PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B28
DONGYING WEIMA PETROLEUM DRILLING  
TOOLS CO. LTD, CHINA	 81C14
DONGYING XINCHENG PETROLEUM  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C09
DRAGON FORCE (SHENZHEN) ENERGY  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A15
DRIPRO CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A09
FD-PETROL GROUP COMPANY LTD., CHINA	 81C31
FUJIAN WANLONG SUPERHARD MATERIAL  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B39

G & Y INTERNATIONAL  
PETRO-EQUIPMENT CO. LTD. (BEIJING), CHINA	 81B35
HEBEI BO LU TIANBAO PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B25
HEBEI HUAYANG STEEL PIPE CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A16
HEBEI LONGWAY PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C03
HEBEI RUISHI BITS MANUFACTURING CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C02
HENAN DALIN RUBBER AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS  
APPARATUS CO., LTD., CHINA	 81B22
HIGH AIR MACHINERY (SHANGHAI) CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A12
HUACHUANG TIANYUAN INDUSTRIAL  
DEVELOPING CO., LTD. (HTIDC), CHINA	 81C27
JIANGSU PETROLEUM MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B19
JIANGSU RUSHI MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A04
JIANGSU XINZHONGXIN CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B09
JIANGSU YDF VALVE CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C01
JIANLONG BIOTECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C22
JUNMA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD, CHINA	 81C08
NANJING DEVELOP ADVANCED  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A20
NANYANG LONGSHENG RUIKE PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C23
NATIONAL IRANIAN GAS COMPANY (NIGC), IRAN	 81B12
NORTH CHINA OIL HUAKUN DRILLING & PRODUCT  
MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A18
PEIYANG CHEMICAL EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B37
POWER LINK MACHINE (SHANGHAI) CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C39
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Павильон 8, зал 1 | Pavilion 8, Hall 1
PU YANG ZHONG YUAN RESTAR PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B29
SHANDONG PULILONG PRESSURE VESSEL CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A22
SHANDONG WEIMA PUMPS MANUFACTURING CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B34
SHANGHAI ROYAL RIG CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A02
SHANXI FENGLEI DRILLING TOOLS CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B30
SHENGLI OILFIELD HUABIN CHEMICAL CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C20
SHENGLI OILFIELD RUITE MACHINERY  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B02
SHIJIAZHUANG DONGLI PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C10
SINO OIL KING SHINE CHEMICAL CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B06
SINTER FILTER TECHNIC CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A17
TIANHE OIL GROUP HUIFENG PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B26
TIANJIN JEONSURE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY  
DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A07

TIANJIN LILIN PETROLEUM MACHINERY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A28

TIX CHINA VALVE COMPANY, LTD., CHINA	 81B32

WEIFANG YINGSHENG CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED, CHINA	 81C29

WUXI YADI FLUID CONTROL TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A11

XI’AN SENSHE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY  
CORPORATION, CHINA	 81C06

YADA PIPING SOLUTION CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B05

ZHEJIANG JIALONG MECHANICAL  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B41

ZHEJIANG LINUO FLOW CONTROL  
TECHNOLOGV CO. LTD., CHINA	 81A05

ZHEJIANG TPCO-JIULI COMPOSITE METALS CO. LTD., CHINA	 81C33

ZHEJIANG YONGSHENG TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD., CHINA	 81B03

ZHENGZHOU NEW ASIA SUPERHARD MATERIAL  
COMPOSITE CO. LTD, CHINA	 81C25

КЕЛЬВИОН МАШИМПЭКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81B04

Павильон 8, зал 2 | Pavilion 8, Hall 2
CHINA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY GROUP  
CORPORATION NO.22 RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHINA	 82D90
CZECHTRADE, CZECH TRADE PROMOTION AGENCY  
OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC, MOSCOW REPRESENTATIVE  
OFFICE, CZECH REPUBLIC	 82B65
FABRYKA APARATURY I URZADZEN “FAMET” S.A.,  
POLAND, POLAND	 82D85
FKS-OPREMA, SERBIA	 82C36
GENERON IGS, USA	 82A10
PETROLEUM, ТОО, ЖУРНАЛ, КАЗАХСТАН	 82D34
SERVOMEX, UNITED KINGDOM	 82A90
TAM INTERNATIONAL, USA	 82C35
VULCANIC, FRANCE	 82A80
АЛЬФА-ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A30
АНАЛИТПРИБОР, СПО, ФГУП, РОССИЯ	 82B55
АТОМСВЕТ ЭНЕРГОСЕРВИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82В54 
АРКТИЧЕСКИЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, АО (АО «АРКТЕХ»), РОССИЯ	 82B45
АРМАН, РОССИЯ	 82B75
АРМАТУРОСТРОЕНИЕ, РОССИЯ	 82C85
БЕЛАРУСКАБЕЛЬ, ОФИЦИАЛЬНОЕ ПРЕДСТАВИТЕЛЬСТВО  
В Г. МОСКВЕ КОМПАНИЯ «ДИАДА», ОАО, РОССИЯ	 82D10
ВАЙДМЮЛЛЕР, РОССИЯ	 82B10
ВСП, КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 82C45
ВЭЛАН, ТД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C70
ГАЗСТРОЙДЕТАЛЬ, АО, РОССИЯ	 82B62
ГАКС-АРМСЕРВИС, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A25
ГКС, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B20
ГОРЭКС-СВЕТОТЕХНИКА, РОССИЯ	 82C80
ИНЖЕНЕРНАЯ ПРАКТИКА, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 82D32

КАМСКИЙ КАБЕЛЬ, РОССИЯ	 82B60
КВ СИСТЕМЫ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D40
КОМПРЕССОР ГАЗ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A50
КОРТЕМ–ГОРЭЛТЕХ, ООО, ЗАВОД ВЗРЫВОЗАЩИЩЕННОГО 
ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 82B30
МКС, ЗАВОД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C60
МКС, ПКФ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A20
НЕФТЕГАЗАВТОМАТИКА, АО — ЦЕНТР НЕФТЕГАЗОВЫХ 
ТЕХНОЛОГИЙ ГК «РОСТЕХ», РОССИЯ	 82D90
НЕФТЬ. ГАЗ. НОВАЦИИ, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСКИЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C85
НИПОМ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 82C30
ОСТЕК-СИСТЕМЫ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C55
ПОСТАВЩИКИ МАШИН И ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ,  
ИНТЕРНЕТ-ПОРТАЛ, РОССИЯ	 82C85
РЕДАЕЛЛИ ССМ, АО, РОССИЯ	 82B80
РЕКОМ, ЗАВОД ДЕТАЛЕЙ ТРУБОПРОВОДОВ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C62
РЕОТЕК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A35
РОЗЕ СИСТЕМТЕХНИК, РОССИЯ	 82C72
РОКВУЛ, РОССИЯ	 82A40
РОКСТЭК РУ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C65
РОССКАТ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 82C75
РОСЭНЕРГОУЧЕТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B56
СИ АЙ ЭС АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ, РОССИЯ	 82A60
СИБИРСКОЕ ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ РОССИЙСКОЙ  
АКАДЕМИИ НАУК, РОССИЯ	 82C15
СКК/ФАРИАЛЬ, ТК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A45
СПЕКТРИС СИ-АЙ-ЭС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A90
СПЕЦГОРНОМАШ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D50
СПЕЦИАЛЬНЫЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ,  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 82C60
СПЕЦКАБЕЛЬ, НПП, РОССИЯ	 82B15
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ТЕРМОМАРК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D70
ТЕХПРОКОМПЛЕКТ, ПФК, РОССИЯ	 82B50
ТИАЛ, РОССИЯ	 82B50
ТОПЛИВНЫЙ РЫНОК, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 82C85
УКЗ, АО, РОССИЯ	 82C42
УРАЛНЕФТЕГАЗДИАГНОСТИКА, НПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B70
ФАМ-ЭЛЕКТРИК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D30
ФЛОТТВЕГ МОСКАУ, РОССИЯ	 82B90
ФундаментСтройАркос,  
Научно-производственное объединение, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D80
ХОЛДИНГ КАБЕЛЬНЫЙ АЛЬЯНС, РОССИЯ	 82C90

ХРОМОС, РОССИЯ	 82C01

ЦЕНТР УЛЬТРАЗВУКОВЫХ  
ТЕХНОЛОГИЙ — СЕРВИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C38

ЧЭАЗ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 82B40

ЭКСПЕРТНЕФТЕГАЗ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B85

ЭЛЕКТРОХИМПРИБОР, КОМБИНАТ, ФГУП, РОССИЯ	 82D45

ЭНЕРГЕТИКА И ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТЬ РОССИИ, РОССИЯ	 82C85

ЭНЕРГО КОМПЛЕКТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D01

ЭТАЛОН, НПК, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 82A70

ЮТЭЙР-ВЕРТОЛЕТНЫЕ УСЛУГИ, РОССИЯ	 82C10

Павильон 8, зал 2 | Pavilion 8, Hall 2
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82C85

НАБЕРЕЖНАЯ РЕКИ МОСКВЫ
MOSKVA RIVER EMBANKMENT

ВХОД ИЗ ПАВИЛЬОНА № 2
ENTRANCE FROM PAVILION 2

ВХОД ИЗ ПАВИЛЬОНА № 2
ENTRANCE FROM PAVILION 2

ВХОД ОТ ПАВИЛЬОНОВ № 1 И «ФОРУМ»
ENTRANCE FROM THE SIDE OF PAVILIONS 1 AND FORUM
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Павильон 8, зал 3 | Pavilion 8, Hall 3
ACE VALVE CO., LTD, REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 83C25

ADEKOM (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED, CHINA	 83C70

AGILITY, РОССИЯ	 83A30

ARMTORG.RU — ЖУРНАЛ  
«ВЕСТНИК АРМАТУРОСТРОИТЕЛЯ», РОССИЯ	 83C18

BAUER KOMPRESSOREN GMBH, GERMANY	 83C50

HEBEI GN SOLIDS CONTROL CO., LTD., CHINA	 83C60

INT, РОССИЯ	 83A60

KOPECS. CO., LTD., REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 83A40

KSTC (KAVOSH SANAT TOOS CO), IRAN	 83B40

REOWO, CHINA	 83A55

ROTORCOMP VERDICHTER GMBH, GERMANY	 83C50

АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ И IT В НЕФТЕГАЗОВОЙ ОБЛАСТИ,  
ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 83C77

АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ И IT В ЭНЕРГЕТИКЕ, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 83C77

БАШКИРСКАЯ ВЫСТАВОЧНАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A52

ВАЛВЕРУС-ТПА, ООО (ЖУРНАЛ ТПА), РОССИЯ	 83B54

ВЕРТЕКС, НПО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C38

ВНИИОЭНГ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 83C15

ВОЛГОГРАДНЕФТЕМАШ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 83C45

ВТС-ИНВЕСТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B15

ГАЗСПЕЦТЕХНИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A10
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83C77

83B52

83B54

НАБЕРЕЖНАЯ РЕКИ МОСКВЫ
MOSKVA RIVER EMBANKMENT

ВХОД ИЗ ПАВИЛЬОНА № 2
ENTRANCE FROM PAVILION 2

ВХОД ОТ ПАВИЛЬОНОВ № 1 И «ФОРУМ» 
ENTRANCE FROM THE SIDE OF PAVILIONS 1 AND FORUM
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ГЕОИНФОРММАРК, РОССИЯ	 83C77

ГЕОЛОГИЯ НЕФТИ И ГАЗА, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 83C77 

ГИДРОПРО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A74

ГИДРОСТАНОК, ППП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C42

ДОНУГЛЕКОМПЛЕКТ-ХОЛДИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A70

ЗЕНИТ-ХИММАШ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C10

ИНБИС+ («ВЗРЫВОБЕЗОПАСНЫЕ СИСТЕМЫ  
ИНФОРМАТИКИ И СВЯЗИ»), РОССИЯ	 83D45

ИНГА (OOО «ИНТЕЛЛЕКТУАЛЬНАЯ  
НЕФТЕГАЗОВАЯ АППАРАТУРА»), РОССИЯ	 83C94

КОЛОМЕНСКИЙ ЗАВОД, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 83B28

КР СОЮЗ, РОССИЯ	 83А55 

КРЕПКИЙ ОРЕШЕК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D70

КРОПОТКИНСКИЙ МАШИНОСТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ  
ЗАВОД, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 83D50

КУРС, НПО, РОССИЯ	 83D10

ЛМЗ УНИВЕРСАЛ, ОАО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 83D40

МАГНИТО-КОНТАКТ, НПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A12

МИАССКИЙ МАШИНОСТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ЗАВОД,  
АКЦИОНЕРНОЕ ОБЩЕСТВО, РОССИЯ	 83B60

МОСCТРОЙТРАНСГАЗ, ХОЛДИНГОВАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 83B65

МОТОВИЛИХИНСКИЕ ЗАВОДЫ, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 83B45

НЕФТЕГАЗОПРОМЫСЛОВЫЙ ИНЖИНИРИНГ, РОССИЯ	 83B56

НЕФТЬ РОССИИ, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 83B52

ПРОМПРИБОР, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 83C20

РЕДКИЕ ЗЕМЛИ, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 83C77

РЕМТЕХКОМПЛЕКТ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 83C30

РУС ШЕНЬКАЙ НЕФТЬ, РОССИЯ	 83A80

РУСХУН-ХУА, РОССИЯ	 83B50

СЗС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A15

СИЛУР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D65

СМД, КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 83D20

СНЕЖИНКА, ЗАВОД ЛАКОКРАСОЧНЫХ  
МАТЕРИАЛОВ, РОССИЯ	 83D60

СПЕКТРОН, НПО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B01

СПЕЦПОЛИМЕР, НПО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A20

СПЕЦХИММАШ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C40

СТАРКОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83А60

Т-АРМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B30

ТАЙРИКУ ТРЕЙДИНГ КО., ЛТД., МОСКОВСКОЕ 
ПРЕДСТАВИТЕЛЬСТВО, РОССИЯ	 83B24

ТСК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A65

УНИКОМ-СЕРВИС, НПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C75

УРАЛГРИТ, РОССИЯ	 83C01

ФГБУ «ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ НАУЧНО-ИССЛЕДОВАТЕЛЬСКИЙ 
ЦЕНТР ПРОФИЛАКТИЧЕСКОЙ МЕДИЦИНЫ»  
МИНЗДРАВА РОССИИ, РОССИЯ	 83D55

ХОТПАЙП, РОССИЯ	 83C90

ЭЙЧ ЭНД СИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A45
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«ФОРУМ» / FORUM

Павильон 1
Pavilion 1

Павильон 8
Pavilion 8

зал 1 / hall 1 зал 2 / hall 2 зал 3 / hall 3

Павильон 6
Pavilion 6

Павильон 7
Pavilion 7

Па
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 4
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 4

6-
607-01

3-70
6-507-

30

3-606-40

5-01

3-40

7-
40

7-
50

3-10

3-50

5-60

5-80

5-70

6-30

4-015-10

5-15
4-105-20

7-
55

5-50

KATT GMBH, GERMANY	 6-50

АВТОСБЫТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 5-15

ВЫМПЕЛ, ТК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 5-60

ЗАВОДОУКОВСКИЙ МАШЗАВОД, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 3-70

ИНЖЕНЕРНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННЫЙ ЦЕНТР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 7-40

ИНКОМСИСТЕМ, НАУЧНО-ИНЖЕНЕРНЫЙ ЦЕНТР, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	4-10

«ИСТОК» ИМ. ШОКИНА, НПП, АО, РОССИЯ	 5-50

КР СОЮЗ, РОССИЯ	 83А55 

ГРУППА ГАЗ — КОММЕРЧЕСКИЕ  
АВТОМОБИЛИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 5-10

НЕФТЕГАЗДИАГНОСТИКА, ПСО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 7-50

НАБЕРЕЖНАЯ РЕКИ МОСКВЫ
MOSKVA RIVER EMBANKMENT

Открытая площадка | Open Air Site

НЕФТЕАВТОМАТИКА, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 6-30

ПЕТРО-ХЭХУА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 7-01

ПЕТРОГАЗТЕХ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 3-50

ПНЕВМОТЕХНИКА, РОССИЯ	 5-80

РИЗУР, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 6-40

СВС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 5-01

ТЕГАС, ПРОМЫШЛЕННАЯ ГРУППА, РОССИЯ	 3-10

ТЕХНИКА И ТЕХНОЛОГИИ / СЕРВА ЭСДЖЕЙЭС, РОССИЯ	 3-40

ФИДМАШ (СЗАО «ФИДМАШ»), СОВМЕСТНОЕ ЗАКРЫТОЕ 
АКЦИОНЕРНОЕ ОБЩЕСТВО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 4-01
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ACE VALVE CO., LTD	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C25

ADEKOM (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C70

AEROSPAE SCIENCE & INDUSTRY  
TECHNOLOGY CORP. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B21

AERZEN RUS, LTD.	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E60

AGILITY	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A30

AKER ARCTIC TECHNOLOGY INC  
(AKER ARCTIC)	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D12

AMETEK	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D15

ANHUI TIANRUN CHEMICALS CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E37

ANPING COUNTY XINGHUO METAL  
MESH FACTORY	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B24

APPLIED PHYSICS SYSTEMS	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B06

ARCA REGLER GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B12

ARMTORG.RU — ЖУРНАЛ «ВЕСТНИК  
АРМАТУРОСТРОИТЕЛЯ»	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C18

ARTEMIS KAUTSCHUK- UND  
KUNSTSTOF-TECHNIK GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A14

ARTVIK, INC.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D85

ARVELIN INTERNATIONAL LTD	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E08

ASE, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C20

ATB NORDENHAM GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B15

ATB SCHORCH GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B15

ATB SEVER D.O.O.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B15

ATRISAU	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B31

AVENISENSE	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A40

AVICOMP CONTROLS GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B21

AZ INDUSTRY ASSISTANCE GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D34

BARTEC	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B60

BAUER KOMPRESSOREN GMBH	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C50

BEIJING HTWB PETROLEUM  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A13

BEIJING VALVE GENERAL FACTORY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C22

BEIJING ZEHUA CHEMICAL  
ENGINEERING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D44

BEJING CHENG YI CHEMICAL CO., LTD.	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G20

BERTSCH ENERGY GMBH & CO KG	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B07

BEST ENERGY EQUIPMENT (TIANJIN)  
COMPANY LIMITED	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B01

BMT CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D29

BORSIG COMPRESSOR PARTS GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B20

BORSIG GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B20

BORSIG MEMBRANE TECHNOLOGY GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B20

BORSIG ZM COMPRESSION GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B20

CANGZHOU GREAT DRILL BITS CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C06

CCDC PETROLEUM DRILLING & PRODUCTION  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C07

CENTRAX GAS TURBINES	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D31

CHEMIEANLAGENBAU CHEMNITZ GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A12

CHENGDU MINJIANG PRECISION CUTTING  
TOOL CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D04

CHENGDU SEPMEM SCI. & TECH. CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A17

CHENGDU WEST PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D06

CHINA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY GROUP CORPORATION NO.22 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D90

CHINA PETROLEUM & PETRO-CHEMICAL  
EQUIPMENT INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C16

CHINA PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY & DEVELOPMENT  
CORPORATION (CPTDC)	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F10

CHINA PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY AND  
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F10

CHINA PETROLEUM UNITE CREATION  
ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G16

CNENTECH (PANJING) ENERGY  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A28

COMPRESSOR CONTROLS CORPORATION	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D40

CROSBY EUROPE N. V.	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A20

CZECHTRADE, CZECH TRADE PROMOTION AGENCY  
OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC, MOSCOW  
REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B65

DATACAN SERVICES CORP.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B28

DEZHOU UNITED PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C04

Алфавитный список участников выставки
Alphabetical List of Exhibitors
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DLA-DESHEIM SYSTEMS, INC.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B80

DONGYING RIVER PETROLEUM  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B28

DONGYING WEIMA PETROLEUM  
DRILLING TOOLS CO. LTD	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C14

DONGYING XINCHENG PETROLEUM  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C09

DRÄGER	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E44

DRAGON FORCE (SHENZHEN) ENERGY  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A15

DRILLMEC SPA	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A06

DRIPRO CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A09

ECKEL INTERNATIONAL, INC.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A02

EDL ANLAGENBAU GESELLSCHAFT MBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B27

EFCO MASCHINENBAU GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B16

ELITE PIPING MANUFACTURE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E10

ELMESS-THERMOSYSTEMTECHNIK  
GMBH & CO. KG	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C07

ELSTER GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C20

ENSTO	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D10

EPCO	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B80

ERREESSE	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B09

ETIREX-CHROMALOX	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A30

FABRYKA APARATURY  
I URZADZEN “FAMET” S.A., POLAND	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D85

FD-PETROL GROUP COMPANY LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C31

FIAMM INDUSTRIAL RUS, LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A01

FKS-OPREMA	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C36

FLOW TECHNOLOGY TRADE FAIRS BY  
MESSE DÜSSELDORF	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B04

FONDA PUMPS	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D32

FRIEDRICH GELDBACH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A03

FUJIAN WANLONG SUPERHARD MATERIAL  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B39

G & Y INTERNATIONAL PETRO-EQUIPMENT  
CO. LTD. (BEIJING)	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B35

GENERON IGS	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A10

GEORGIN	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B29

GRUP SERVICII PETROLIERE	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B10

HAFI ENGINEERING & CONSULTING GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D07

HAM-LET	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B90

HEBEI BO LU TIANBAO PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B25

HEBEI BOXING PETROCHEMICAL  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E04

HEBEI GN SOLIDS CONTROL CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C60

HEBEI HENGYING WIRE CLOTH CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B01

HEBEI HUAYANG STEEL PIPE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A16

HEBEI LONGWAY PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C03

HEBEI NEW TIEHU PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G12

HEBEI RUISHI BITS  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C02
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HEMSTEDT GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C07

HENAN DALIN RUBBER AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS  
APPARATUS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B22

HERMETIC-PUMPEN GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B18

HIGH AIR MACHINERY (SHANGHAI) CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A12

HILLER GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C19

HILONG GROUP OF COMPANIES	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D10

HIMA PAUL HILDEBRANDT GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C09

HUACHUANG TIANYUAN INDUSTRIAL  
DEVELOPING CO., LTD. (HTIDC)	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C27

HYDAC INTERNATIONAL	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B25

INT	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A60

ISOHEAT — MIL HEATING-SYSTEMS GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C07

ISOMIL — MIL GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C07

JEREH GROUP	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C33

JIANGSU LIANGZHENG VALVE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E01

JIANGSU PETROLEUM MACHINERY CO. LTD.	Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B19

JIANGSU RUSHI MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A04

JIANGSU XINZHONGXIN CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B09

JIANGSU YDF VALVE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C01

JIANLONG BIOTECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C22

JINAN BAOSHAN PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B11

JUMO GMBH & CO. KG	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B10

JUNMA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C08

KAIRUITE VALVE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D23

KATT GMBH	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 6-50

KFG LEVEL GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B14

KIP & AUTOMATIC LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B14

KLAUS UNION GMBH & CO. KG	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A05

KLÖPPER-THERM GMBH & CO.KG	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C07

KLT CARBIDE CO. LTD	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E08

KÖNIG + CO. GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B19

KOPECS. CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A40

KSTC (KAVOSH SANAT TOOS CO)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B40

LAIZHOU RISING STAR  
ARTIFICIAL LIFT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D25

LANDOIL CHEMICAL GROUP CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C35

LEISTRITZ PUMPEN GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C13

LEONI KERPEN GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C11

LIAO NING OIL ENERGY  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A28

LIAONING HUA’E PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A28

LIAONING PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT  
INSTITUTE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A28

LIAONING SHANQI JINXI AUTO  
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A28

LIAONING XINKE PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A28

LMF COMPRESSORS	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A10

LUBRIZOL	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A50

LUHAI ENERGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E02

LUTZ PUMPEN GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A20

MCCOY GLOBAL	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B26

MESSE DÜSSELDORF GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A36

MOKVELD VALVES BV	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C70

MOSCOW BRANCH OF GEO TREND  
CORPORATION	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B80

MTU FRIEDRICHSHAFEN GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B24

NANJING DEVELOP ADVANCED  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A20

NANYANG LONGSHENG RUIKE PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C23

NATIONAL IRANIAN GAS COMPANY (NIGC)	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B12

NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E80

NEFTEGAZ.RU	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G44

NEWAY VALVE (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B30

NORTH CHINA OIL HUAKUN DRILLING & PRODUCT  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A18

OFFSHORE (RUSSIA)	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E01

OIL & GAS EURASIA MEDIA AND  
MARKETING SOLUTIONS	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E05

OIL & GAS JOURNAL RUSSIA	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E01

PANJIN FURUI ELECTRONIC  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A28

PEIYANG CHEMICAL EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B37

PELOTON	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C60

PETROLEUM, ТОО, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D34

PIETRO FIORENTINI S.P.A	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C10

PIPE & DRILLING TOOLS  
MANUFACTURE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A28

PÖRNER INGENIEURGESELLSCHAFT MBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B27

POWER LINK MACHINE  
(SHANGHAI) CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C39

PU YANG ZHONG YUAN RESTAR PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B29

R&B INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B80

RENHE GROUP	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D42

REOWO	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A55

RESATO INTERNATIONAL B. V.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B03

RG PETRO-MACHINERY GROUP CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D26

ROGTEC MAGAZINE	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E03

RONGSHENG MACHINERY MANUFACTURY  
LTD. OF HUABEI OILFIELD, HEBEI	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D22

ROSSCOR B.V.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A20

ROTORCOMP VERDICHTER GMBH	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C50

SAVCOR	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D16

SCHNIEWINDT GMBH & CO. KG	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C21

SERVOMEX	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A90

SF DIAMOND CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A24

SHANDONG DESHI PETROLEUM  
ENGINEERING GROUP CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C30

SHANDONG PULILONG PRESSURE  
VESSEL CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A22
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SHANDONG WEIMA PUMPS  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B34

SHANGHAI HAITAI STEEL INTERNATIONAL  
TRADING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G14

SHANGHAI PUDONG HANWEI  
VALVE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E14

SHANGHAI ROYAL RIG CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A02

SHANXI FENGLEI DRILLING TOOLS CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B30

SHANXI JINDINGTAI METALS CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E21

SHENGLI OILFIELD HUABIN  
CHEMICAL CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C20

SHENGLI OILFIELD RUITE MACHINERY  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B02

SHENYANG GAS COMPRESSOR  
MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E12

SHENZHEN HAIMINGRUN SUPERHARD  
MATERIALS CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D02

SHENZHEN MORC CONTROLS CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A22

SHIJIAZHUANG DONGLI PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C10

SICK AG	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D10

SIMACO, ООО «СИБИРСКАЯ  
МАШИНОСТРОИТЕЛЬНАЯ КОМПАНИЯ»	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A66

SINO OIL KING SHINE CHEMICAL CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B06

SINOPEC OILFIELD EQUIPMENT CORPORATION	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B48

SINTER FILTER TECHNIC CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A17

SIVALLS, INC	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B80

SLC, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1D70

SOLAR TURBINES INCORPORATED	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D17

SPE RIGCO, INC.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B80

STEWART & STEVENSON PETROLEUM SERVICES LLC,  
MOSCOW REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B70

SWAGELOK РОССИЯ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E60

TAISHAN GROUP CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C36

TAIXING ANTAI PRECISION DRIVE  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E16

TAM INTERNATIONAL	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C35

TIANHE OIL GROUP HUIFENG PETROLEUM  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B26

TIANJIN 532 FTT SCREW PUMPS  
MANUFACTURE CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E06

TIANJIN DONG FANG XIAN KE PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C26

TIANJIN JEONSURE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY  
DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A07

TIANJIN LILIN PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A28

TIEGEL GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A07

TIX CHINA VALVE COMPANY, LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B32

VEGA INSTRUMENTS LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C03

VOITH GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B35
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VULCANIC	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A80

WAGO CONTACT RUS, LLC	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B30

WALTHER PRÄZISION	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C23

WEIFANG SUBTOR ROTATING PRECISION  
MACHINERY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D21

WEIFANG YINGSHENG  
CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C29

WEPUKO PAHNKE GMBH	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B13

WUXI YADI FLUID CONTROL  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A11

XI’AN BRIGHTWAY ENERGY MACHINERY  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E19

XI’AN SENSHE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY  
CORPORATION	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C06

YADA PIPING SOLUTION CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B05

YINGKOU HAITAI METAL AND  
PIPE FITTINGS CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E20

ZHEJIANG JIALONG MECHANICAL  
EQUIPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B41

ZHEJIANG KETE PUMP INDUSTRY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E18

ZHEJIANG LINUO FLOW CONTROL  
TECHNOLOGV CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A05

ZHEJIANG SHINEWAY INDUSTRY LIMITED	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A15

ZHEJIANG TPCO-JIULI COMPOSITE  
METALS CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C33

ZHEJIANG WEIQIXIN PETROLEUM  
MACHINERY CO. LTD	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G20

ZHEJIANG YONGSHENG  
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B03

ZHEJIANG ZHONGDE AUTO-CONTROL TECHNOLOGY INC./SHANGHAI 
QINGYE ENGINEERING CO. LTD	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A11

ZHENGZHOU NEW ASIA SUPERHARD  
MATERIAL COMPOSITE CO. LTD	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C25

ZHENGZHOU WANDA MAC GLOBAL  
DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E23

А-ЭНЕРГОТЕХ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A70

АББ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D50

АБС ЗЭИМ АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E48

АВЕВА, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G40

АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ И IT В НЕФТЕГАЗОВОЙ  
ОБЛАСТИ, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C77

АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ И IT В ЭНЕРГЕТИКЕ,  
ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C77

АВТОСБЫТ, ООО	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 5-15

АДЛ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C70

АЙ СИ ПИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A45

АЛЛЬРУС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A20

АЛМАЗ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E90

АЛЬБАТРОС, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E55

АЛЬФА-ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A30



A л ф ав и т ный сп и со к у час т нико в в ы с т ав к и
Alp ha b e t i c a l  L is t  o f  E x hib i to r s

2016   Нефтегаз
Neftegaz

	off    i c i al   G U I D E   |   о ф и ц и а л ь н ы й  П У Т Е В О Д И Т Е ЛЬ   в ы с тавк    и 	 41

В

АНАЛИТПРИБОР, СПО, ФГУП	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B55

АНОД, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННЫЙ  
ЦЕНТР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E34

АРГОСИ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D20

АРКТИЧЕСКИЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, АО  
(АО «АРКТЕХ»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B45

АРМАН	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B75

АРМАСЕЛЛЬ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B01

АРМАТУРОСТРОЕНИЕ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C85

АРМАТЭК	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A25

АРТ-ОСНАСТКА, ЗАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A30

АТЛАНТИКТРАНСГАЗСИСТЕМА  
(ЗАО «АТГС»)	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E70

АТОМСВЕТ ЭНЕРГОСЕРВИС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82В54 

АТОМЭНЕРГОПРОМ, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C20

Б+Р ПРОМЫШЛЕННАЯ  
АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C40

БАШКИРСКАЯ ВЫСТАВОЧНАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A52

БЕЗОПАСНОСТЬ ОБЪЕКТОВ ТЭК	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10

БЕЛАРУСКАБЕЛЬ, ОФИЦИАЛЬНОЕ ПРЕДСТАВИТЕЛЬСТВО  
В Г. МОСКВЕ КОМПАНИЯ «ДИАДА», ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D10

БЕННИНГ ПАУЭР ЭЛЕКТРОНИКС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E95

БИПРОН	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B50

БЛМ СИНЕРЖИ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A74

БОЛЛФИЛТЕР РУССЛАНД, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C20

БОРХИММАШ, ОАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D25

БПЦ ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C12

БУРЕНИЕ И НЕФТЬ, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G35

БУРИЛЬНЫЕ ТРУБЫ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G60

БУРИНТЕХ, НПП, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C30

БУРСЕРВИС, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F20

ВАЙДМЮЛЛЕР	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B10

ВАЛВЕРУС-ТПА, ООО (ЖУРНАЛ ТПА)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B54

ВАРК (ООО «ВОСТОЧНАЯ АРМАТУРНАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ»)	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F80

ВЕГА-ГАЗ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B40

ВЕКСОН, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E95

ВЕКТОР, ОКБ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B31

ВЕРТЕКС, НПО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C38

ВИКА МЕРА, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C45

ВИКАТ-М, ПКФ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D03

ВИРА РЕАЛТАЙМ, НПА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A80

ВНИИОЭНГ, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C15

ВНИПИНЕФТЬ, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A65

ВОЛГАБУРМАШ, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C50

ВОЛГОГРАДНЕФТЕМАШ, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C45

ВОЛЧАНСКИЙ АГРЕГАТНЫЙ ЗАВОД, ПАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A40
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ВСЕРОССИЙСКИЙ НАУЧНО-ИССЛЕДОВАТЕЛЬСКИЙ  
ИНСТИТУТ АВТОМАТИКИ ИМ. Н.Л. ДУХОВА,  
ФГУП (ФГУП «ВНИИА»)	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C20

ВСМПО-АВИСМА, КОРПОРАЦИЯ, ПАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C01

ВСП, КОМПАНИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C45

ВТС-ИНВЕСТ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B15

ВЫМПЕЛ, ТК, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B60,  
	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 5-60

ВЭЛАН, ТД, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C70

ГАЗМАШПРОЕКТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D14

ГАЗОИЛ ПРЕСС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E98

ГАЗПРОМ, ПАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D80

ГАЗПРОМ АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ, ПАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D60

ГАЗПРОМ ЭЛЕКТРОГАЗ, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C10

ГАЗСПЕЦТЕХНИКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A10

ГАЗСТРОЙДЕТАЛЬ, АО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B62

ГАЗХОЛОДТЕХНИКА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D44

ГАКС-АРМСЕРВИС, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A25

ГЕА	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B70

ГЕОИНФОРММАРК	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C77

ГЕОЛОГИЯ НЕФТИ И ГАЗА, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C77 

ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ АРМАТУРНЫЙ ЗАВОД, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F60

ГИДРОГАЗ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E96

ГИДРОДИНАМИКА, ЗАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G50

ГИДРОПРО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A74

ГИДРОСТАНОК, ППП, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C42

ГКС, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B20

ГОДСЭНД-СЕРВИС, НАУЧНО-ТЕХНИЧЕСКОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C95

ГОРИЗОНТ 9, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A40

ГОРЭКС-СВЕТОТЕХНИКА	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C80

ГРАСИС НПК	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B80

ГРУППА ГАЗ — КОММЕРЧЕСКИЕ  
АВТОМОБИЛИ, ООО	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 5-10 

ГРУППА CIT (СОВМЕСТНЫЙ ПРОЕКТ  
С ГРУППОЙ ФИД)	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E25

ГУСАР, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E70

ДЕЛАЙТ 2000	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B40

ДЖОН КРЕЙН — ИСКРА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22F60

ДОНУГЛЕКОМПЛЕКТ-ХОЛДИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A70

ДОРИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C30

ДС КОНТРОЛЗ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E40

ЕЛАЗ, ПО, ОАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D35

ЗА.ВЕ.РО.РУС, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C15

ЗАВОД «ПРОМИНТЕХ», ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C77

ЗАВОД ДВК	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E92

ЗАВОДОУКОВСКИЙ  
МАШЗАВОД, ОАО	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 3-70
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ЗВЕЗДА-ЭНЕРГЕТИКА, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E44

ЗЕЛЕНОДОЛЬСКИЙ ЗАВОД  
ИМЕНИ A. M. ГОРЬКОГО, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C80

ЗЕНИТ-ХИММАШ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C10

ЗИРАКС, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E65

ЗУЛЬЦЕР ПАМПС РУС, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C03

ЗЭРС, ГК	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A50

ИЗМЕРОН, ЗАВОД, НПФ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22F70

ИЖОРСКИЕ ЗАВОДЫ, ПАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C40

ИМПЭКС ЭЛЕКТРО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B35

ИМС, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B55

ИНБИС+ («ВЗРЫВОБЕЗОПАСНЫЕ СИСТЕМЫ  
ИНФОРМАТИКИ И СВЯЗИ»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D45

ИНГА (OOО «ИНТЕЛЛЕКТУАЛЬНАЯ  
НЕФТЕГАЗОВАЯ АППАРАТУРА»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C94

ИНЖЕНЕРНАЯ ПРАКТИКА, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D32

ИНЖЕНЕРНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННЫЙ  
ЦЕНТР, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A84, ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 7-40

ИНКОМСИСТЕМ, НАУЧНО-ИНЖЕНЕРНЫЙ ЦЕНТР,  
ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F55, ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 4-10

ИННОТЕХ, НПП, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B95

ИНТЕРА, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B44

ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЙ ЦЕНТР ВЫСТАВКИ 	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10

ИОКОГАВА ЭЛЕКТРИК СНГ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C60

ИСКРА-АВИГАЗ, ОБЪЕДИНЕННЫЕ ГАЗОПРОМЫШЛЕННЫЕ 
ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E75

ИСКРА-ЭНЕРГЕТИКА, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D40

ИСКРА, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ, ПАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D40

ИСТК	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C25

«ИСТОК» ИМ. ШОКИНА, НПП, АО	ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 5-50

КАЗАНСКОЕ МОТОРОСТРОИТЕЛЬНОЕ ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ 
ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ, ОАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22F50

КАМСКИЙ КАБЕЛЬ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B60

КАМЫШИНСКИЙ ОПЫТНЫЙ ЗАВОД, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B90

КВ СИСТЕМЫ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D40

КЕЛЬВИОН МАШИМПЭКС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B04

КОЛОМЕНСКИЙ ЗАВОД, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B28

КОМПРЕССОР ГАЗ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A50

КОМПРЕССОРНЫЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22А50

КОМПРЕССОРНЫЙ ЗАВОД КОСМА	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B15

КОНАР, АКЦИОНЕРНОЕ ОБЩЕСТВО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E70

КОРАЛАЙНА ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A02

КОРТЕМ–ГОРЭЛТЕХ, ООО, ЗАВОД ВЗРЫВОЗАЩИЩЕННОГО 
ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B30

КОМИТА, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E50

КОСУН НЕФТЕМАШ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E10

КР СОЮЗ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83А55 

КРЕЙТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E10
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КРЕПКИЙ ОРЕШЕК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D70

КРИОГЕНМАШ, ПАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C40

КРИОМАШ — БАЛАШИХИНСКИЙ ЗАВОД  
КРИОГЕННОГО МАШИНОСТРОЕНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G80

КРОНЕ ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B02

КРОПОТКИНСКИЙ МАШИНОСТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ  
ЗАВОД, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D50

КСР КЮБЛЕР РУС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C16

КТМ-СЕРВИС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B20

КУЙБЫШЕВ ТЕЛЕКОМ, ГК	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23В20 

КУРГАНХИММАШ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1D50

КУРС, НПО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D10

ЛГ АВТОМАТИКА, ПНФ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E15

ЛИТИЙ-ЭЛЕМЕНТ, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B10

ЛМЗ УНИВЕРСАЛ, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D40

МАГНИТО-КОНТАКТ, НПП, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A12

МАНКЕНБЕРГ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A09

МГТУ ИМ. Н. Э. БАУМАНА	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B26

МЕДИА-БИЗНЕС, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10

МЕТСО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D14

МИАССКИЙ МАШИНОСТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ЗАВОД,  
АКЦИОНЕРНОЕ ОБЩЕСТВО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B60

МИЦУБИСИ ЭЛЕКТРИК (РУС), ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A40

МКС, ЗАВОД, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C60

МКС, ПКФ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A20

МОРИНСИС-АГАТ, КОНЦЕРН, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C90

МОСCТРОЙТРАНСГАЗ,  
ХОЛДИНГОВАЯ КОМПАНИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B65

МОТОВИЛИХИНСКИЕ ЗАВОДЫ, ПАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B45

МРТС, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C30

НАЦИОНАЛЬНАЯ БУРОВАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B80

НАЦИОНАЛЬНЫЙ ИССЛЕДОВАТЕЛЬСКИЙ  
ТОМСКИЙ ПОЛИТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ,  
ФГАОУ ВО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C10

НЕДРА, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСКИЙ ДОМ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E01

НЕОЛАБ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D30

НЕФТЕ-ГАЗ АВТОМАТИКА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C70

НЕФТЕАВТОМАТИКА, ПАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C35,  
	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 6-30

НЕФТЕГАЗАВТОМАТИКА, АО — ЦЕНТР НЕФТЕГАЗОВЫХ 
ТЕХНОЛОГИЙ ГК «РОСТЕХ»	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D90

НЕФТЕГАЗДИАГНОСТИКА,  
ПСО, ООО	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 7-50

НЕФТЕГАЗМАШ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A28

НЕФТЕГАЗОВАЯ ВЕРТИКАЛЬ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E05

НЕФТЕГАЗОВОЕ ОБОРУДОВАНИЕ.  
БЮЛЛЕТЕНЬ ЦЕН	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C52

НЕФТЕГАЗОПРОМЫСЛОВЫЙ  
ИНЖИНИРИНГ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B56
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НЕФТЕГАЗТРУБОСЕРВИС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C28

НЕФТЕСЕРВИС, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B05

НЕФТЕСЕРВИСПРИБОР, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ 
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E30

НЕФТЬ И КАПИТАЛ,  
АНАЛИТИЧЕСКИЙ ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B05

НЕФТЬ РОССИИ, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B52

НЕФТЬ. ГАЗ. НОВАЦИИ,  
ИЗДАТЕЛЬСКИЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C85

НЕФТЯНОЕ ХОЗЯЙСТВО, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C54

НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ ИНЖИНИРИНГОВАЯ КОМПАНИЯ 
АТОМЭНЕРГОПРОЕКТ (НИАЭП), ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C20

НИПОМ, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C30

НКМЗ, ТД, ООО (ООО «НКМЗ-ГРУПП»)	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C65

НОВОМЕТ, ГК	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E20

НОРРЕКСИМ РУС, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C70

НТА-ПРОМ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B20

НТЭ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G30

НТЭС, НПО, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E05

ОБЪЕДИНЕННАЯ ДВИГАТЕЛЕСТРОИТЕЛЬНАЯ  
КОРПОРАЦИЯ (АО «ОДК»)	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B20

ОЗНА	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F40

ОКБ ЗЕНИТ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F70

ОМЗ, ПАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C40

ОМЗ-СПЕЦСТАЛЬ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C40

ОПРА ТУРБИНС	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E90

ОПЫТНОЕ КОНСТРУКТОРСКОЕ БЮРО МАШИНОСТРОЕНИЯ  
ИМЕНИ И. И. АФРИКАНТОВА, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C20

ОСТЕК-СИСТЕМЫ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C55

ПАКЕР СЕРВИС, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E50

ПАКЕР ТУЛЗ, ПФ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E50

ПАКЕР, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ  
ФИРМА, ООО, Г. ОКТЯБРЬСКИЙ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E40

ПАРКЕР ХАННИФИН, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C30

ПЕНЗКОМПРЕССОРМАШ, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E54

ПЕРГАМ-ИНЖИНИРИНГ, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E50

ПЕРМСКАЯ КОМПАНИЯ НЕФТЯНОГО  
МАШИНОСТРОЕНИЯ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A80

ПЕТРО-ХЭХУА, ООО	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 7-01

ПЕТРОВАЙЗЕР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C45

ПЕТРОГАЗТЕХ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A60,  
	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 3-50

ПКФ-ГАЗНЕФТЕМАШ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G45

ПЛКСИСТЕМЫ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A55

ПНЕВМОТЕХНИКА	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 5-80

ПОЛИМЕРПРОМ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A68

ПОЛИТЕХНИКА	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E30

ПОРТАЛ RUSCABLE.RU	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10

ПОСТАВЩИКИ МАШИН И ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ,  
ИНТЕРНЕТ-ПОРТАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C85
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ПРОМИНЕНТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B37

ПРОМКОМПЛЕКТСЕРВИС,  
АКЦИОНЕРНОЕ ОБЩЕСТВО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E40

ПРОММЕТ, ПКФ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22F75

ПРОМПРИБОР, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C20

ПРОМСЕНСОР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C15

ПРОМЭНЕРГО ЛИДЕР	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10

ПРОСОФТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E48

ПРОСОФТ-СИСТЕМЫ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E80

ПСИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C50

ПТПА, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E10

РАСТР, НИИПТ, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B10

РЕАМ-РТИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A35

РЕДАЕЛЛИ ССМ, АО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B80

РЕДКИЕ ЗЕМЛИ, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C77

РЕКОМ, ЗАВОД ДЕТАЛЕЙ  
ТРУБОПРОВОДОВ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C62

РЕМТЕХКОМПЛЕКТ, ЗАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C30

РЕОТЕК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A35

РИВАЛКОМ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F60

РИЗУР, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 6-40

РМГ РУС, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A25

РМНТК-ТЕРМИЧЕСКИЕ СИСТЕМЫ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E65

РОЗЕ СИСТЕМТЕХНИК	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C72

РОКВЕЛЛ АУТОМЕЙШН, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B50

РОКВУЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A40

РОКСТЭК РУ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C65

РОСАТОМ, ГОСУДАРСТВЕННАЯ КОРПОРАЦИЯ ПО АТОМНОЙ 
ЭНЕРГИИ (ГОСКОРПОРАЦИЯ «РОСАТОМ»)	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C20

РОССИЙСКИЙ КОНСОРЦИУМ СОПИГ  
И БЭДФОРД ГРУПП	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A38

РОССКАТ, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C75

РОСЭЛЕКТРОНИКА, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B10

РОСЭНЕРГОУЧЕТ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B56

РУС ШЕНЬКАЙ НЕФТЬ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A80

РУС-КР, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B80

РУСГАЗИНЖИНИРИНГ, ГК, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B65

РУСТ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D48

РУСХУН-ХУА	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B50

РЭП ХОЛДИНГ, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E30

САМСОН КОНТРОЛС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C17

СВС, ООО	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 5-01

СЕНСОР, НПП , ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F50

СЗС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A15

СИ АЙ ЭС АВТОМАТИЗАЦИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A60

СИБИРСКИЙ ПРОМЫШЛЕННЫЙ ХОЛДИНГ,  
ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C77

СИБИРСКОЕ ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ РОССИЙСКОЙ  
АКАДЕМИИ НАУК	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C15

СИЛУР, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D65
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СИНТЕК, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E85

СИСТЕМА-СЕРВИС, НПФ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C55

СИСТЕМА-СЕРВИС, УК ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B70

СКК/ФАРИАЛЬ, ТК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A45

СКФ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22F40

СМД, КОМПАНИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D20

СНЕЖИНКА, ЗАВОД ЛАКОКРАСОЧНЫХ  
МАТЕРИАЛОВ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D60

СокТрейд, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B18

СОЮЗКОМПЛЕКТ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E94

СПЕКТРИС СИ-АЙ-ЭС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A90

СПЕКТРОН, НПО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B01

СПЕЦГОРНОМАШ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D50

СПЕЦИАЛЬНЫЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ,  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ЗАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C60

СПЕЦКАБЕЛЬ, НПП	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B15

СПЕЦПОЛИМЕР, НПО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A20

СПЕЦПОШИВ, ШВЕЙНОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D05

СПЕЦХИММАШ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C40

СТАРКОМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83А60

СТРАНА, ТЕЛЕКАНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10

СФЕРА. НЕФТЬ И ГАЗ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B03

Т-АРМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B30

ТАГРАС-РЕМСЕРВИС, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B70

ТАГРАС-ХОЛДИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B70

ТАИФ-НК, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C75

ТАЙРИКУ ТРЕЙДИНГ КО., ЛТД.,  
МОСКОВСКОЕ ПРЕДСТАВИТЕЛЬСТВО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B24

ТАРГИН	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1D65

ТАТБУРНЕФТЬ, УПРАВЛЯЮЩАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ООО  
(ООО «УК «ТАТБУРНЕФТЬ»)	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B70

ТАТНЕФТЬ, ПАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C40

ТАТПРОМ-ХОЛДИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B18

ТАУРУС ЭНЕРДЖИ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C05

ТЕГАС, ПРОМЫШЛЕННАЯ  
ГРУППА	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 3-10

ТЕККНОУ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C65

ТелеБурСервис	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F44

ТЕРМОМАРК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D70

ТЕРМОПОИНТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F40

ТЕРРИТОРИЯ «НЕФТЕГАЗ»	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C08

ТЕХНЕКОН	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E90

ТЕХНИКА И ТЕХНОЛОГИИ /  
СЕРВА ЭСДЖЕЙЭС	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 3-40

ТЕХНО-СТАНДАРТ, НАУЧНО-ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ  
ЦЕНТР	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F75

ТЕХНОЛОГИИ ПИР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E12

ТЕХНОМИР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E22

ТЕХНОПРОЕКТ, НПП, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F50
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ТЕХНОСЕРВ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E20

ТЕХНОТОН	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E60

ТЕХОСНАСТКА-РТД, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E98

ТЕХПРОКОМПЛЕКТ, ПФК	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B50

ТЕХСОВЕТ,  ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B24 

ТИАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B50

ТМК, ПАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C80

ТМС ГРУПП, УК ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B70

ТНГ-ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1G70

ТОПЛИВНЫЙ РЫНОК, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C85

ТРАНСНЕФТЬ, АК, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1D40

ТРАНСПОРТ, АНАЛИТИЧЕСКИЙ ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B05

ТРУБОПРОВОДНЫЕ СИСТЕМЫ  
И ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C10

ТРЭМ ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C20

ТСК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A65

ТСН-ЭЛЕКТРО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F75

ТУРБУЛЕНТНОСТЬ-ДОН, ГК	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B30

ТУРК РУС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E75

ТЭК-ТЕХ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D01

ТЭКНО:///БЛОГ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10

ТЯЖПРЕССМАШ, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C45

УКЗ, АО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C42

УНИКОМ-СЕРВИС, НПП, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C75

УРАЛГРИТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C01

УРАЛМАШ НГО ХОЛДИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B49

УРАЛНЕФТЕГАЗДИАГНОСТИКА, НПП, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B70

УРАЛХИММАШ, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C40

УРАЛЬСКИЙ ТРУБНЫЙ ЗАВОД, ОАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D24

ФАМ-ЭЛЕКТРИК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D30

ФГБУ «ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ НАУЧНО-ИССЛЕДОВАТЕЛЬСКИЙ 
ЦЕНТР ПРОФИЛАКТИЧЕСКОЙ МЕДИЦИНЫ»  
МИНЗДРАВА РОССИИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D55

ФЕНИКС КОНТАКТ РУС	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B43

ФЕСТО-РФ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F85

ФИДМАШ (СЗАО «ФИДМАШ»), СОВМЕСТНОЕ ЗАКРЫТОЕ 
АКЦИОНЕРНОЕ ОБЩЕСТВО	 ОТКРЫТАЯ ПЛОЩАДКА, Стенд 4-01

ФЛАНЖЕР	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C37

ФЛОТТВЕГ МОСКАУ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B90

ФЛЮИД-ЛАЙН, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C15

ФНПЦ НИИИС ИМ. Ю. Е. СЕДАКОВА, ФГУП	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C20

ФОНД СКОЛКОВО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B30

ФундаментСтройАркос, Научно-производственное  
объединение, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D80

ХАКЕЛЬ РОС, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B42

ХАСА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F70

ХЕМПЕЛЬ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E18
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ХЁРБИГЕР	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C35

ХИМИЧЕСКАЯ ТЕХНИКА, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C30

ХИММАШ-АППАРАТ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F48

ХИМПРОМ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A10

ХИМПЭК, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A80

ХОЛДИНГ КАБЕЛЬНЫЙ АЛЬЯНС	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C90

ХОНЕВЕЛЛ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C02

ХОТПАЙП	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C90

ХРОМОС	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C01

ЦЕНТР УЛЬТРАЗВУКОВЫХ  
ТЕХНОЛОГИЙ — СЕРВИС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C38

ЧЕБОКСАРСКАЯ ЭЛЕКТРОТЕХНИКА  
И АВТОМАТИКА, ООО (ООО «ЧЭТА»)	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C42

ЧТПЗ, ГРУППА	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D60

ЧЭАЗ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B40

ШНЕЙДЕР ЭЛЕКТРИК	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D30

ШТАУФФ	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B17

ЭЙЧ ЭНД СИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A45

ЭКРА, НПП	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B95

ЭКСПЕРТНЕФТЕГАЗ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B85

ЭКСПОЗИЦИЯ НЕФТЬ ГАЗ	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1A45

ЭКСПОИНДУСТРИЯ-М, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E38

ЭКСПОЦЕНТР — ЗА ВЫСТАВКИ  
БЕЗ КОНТРАФАКТА	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B15

ЭКСПРЕСС-ЭКО  
(ООО «НПП ЭКО-ФИЛЬТР»)	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A08

ЭЛЕКТРОННЫЕ ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЕ  
СИСТЕМЫ, НПП	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B52

ЭЛЕКТРОХИМПРИБОР, КОМБИНАТ, ФГУП	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D45

ЭЛЕМЕР, НПП, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D20

ЭЛКАМ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E45

ЭЛМЕТРО-ИНЖИНИРИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E35

ЭМИКОН, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E70

ЭМИС	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C01

ЭНА, ОАО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1B40

ЭНЕРГЕТИКА И ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТЬ  
РОССИИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C85

ЭНЕРГО КОМПЛЕКТ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D01

ЭНЕРГОАВТОМАТИКА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A50

ЭНЕРГОМАШ, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D80

ЭНЕРГОСЕРВИС, АО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1C06

ЭНЕРГОСМИ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10

ЭНЕРГОФИНСТРОЙ, ООО	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1E01

ЭнтерНова Солюшенс	 Пав. 1, Стенд 1F82

ЭСТ (ЭНЕРГОСБЕРЕГАЮЩИЕ  
ТЕХНОЛОГИИИ)	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C22

ЭТАЛОН, НПК, ЗАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A70

ЮТЭЙР-ВЕРТОЛЕТНЫЕ УСЛУГИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C10
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18 апреля 2016 г.
12:00	� Церемония официального открытия  

16-й Международной выставки «Нефтегаз-2016» 
Павильон 1

19 апреля 2016 г.
10:00—�18:30  III Национальный нефтегазовый форум.  

День первый 
В фокусе: экономика роста 
Организаторы: Министерство энергетики РФ,  
Российский союз промышленников и предпринимателей, 
Торгово-промышленная палата РФ,  
Союз нефтегазопромышленников России,  
Российское газовое общество, ЗАО «Экспоцентр» 

Павильон 3

	 �Вход на мероприятие по специальной регистрации 
«Горячая линия» Национального  
нефтегазового форума: 8 (800) 333-0515 
Официальный сайт мероприятия:  
http://www.oilandgasforum.ru

10:00—�13:00  Семинар «Инновационное российское  
оборудование для автоматизации технологических  
и электротехнических объектов нефтегазовой отрасли» 
Организатор: ООО «Прософт-Системы» 
Вход на мероприятие по специальной регистрации 

Павильон 8, зал фуршетов

11:00—�13:00  Семинар «Промышленный аутсорсинг:  
детали многолетнего опыта» 
Организатор: АО «ЭНЕРГОСЕРВИС» (г. Пермь) 

Павильон 1, зал «Восточный», вход B (2-й этаж)

12:00—�14:00  Семинар «Кабели и провода для нефтегазовой 
промышленности. Новые разработки: преимущества, 
сферы применения» 
Организаторы: ООО «Холдинг Кабельный Альянс» 

Павильона 2, зал семинаров №4

20 апреля 2016 г.
11:00—�18:30  III Национальный нефтегазовый форум.  

День второй 

В фокусе: отраслевые технологии 
Организаторы: Министерство энергетики РФ,  
Российский союз промышленников и предпринимателей, 
Торгово-промышленная палата РФ,  
Союз нефтегазопромышленников России,  
Российское газовое общество, ЗАО «Экспоцентр» 

Павильон 3

	 �Вход на мероприятие по специальной регистрации 
«Горячая линия» Национального  
нефтегазового форума:  8 (800) 333-0515 
Официальный сайт мероприятия:  
http://www.oilandgasforum.ru

21 апреля 2016 г.
11:00—�18:30  III Национальный нефтегазовый форум.  

День третий 

В фокусе: Международное сотрудничество 
Российско-китайский саммит «СОТРУДНИЧЕСТВО  
В СФЕРЕ ИНВЕСТИЦИЙ И ТЕХНОЛОГИЙ  
ДЛЯ НЕФТЕГАЗОВОЙ ОТРАСЛИ» 
Организаторы саммита: Ассоциация «СИНО-РУС»  
и редакция газет «Энергетические новости»  
и «Муниципальная газета Китая» Жэньминь Жибао 
Оператор: АНО Национальный нефтегазовый форум 
Партнер: ЦВК «Экспоцентр» 
Соорганизаторы: Китайский институт экономики  
энергетики, Пекинский столичный университет экономики  
и бизнеса, Китайско-российский торгово-экономический  
и культурный центр 
Саммит проходит при поддержке  
Министерства энергетики РФ, Комитета по энергетике 
Государственной Думы ФС РФ и Торгово-промышленной  
палаты РФ 

Павильон 3

	 �Вход на мероприятие  
по специальной регистрации «Горячая линия»  
Национального нефтегазового форума: 8 (800) 333-0515 
Официальные сайты мероприятий:  
www.rcef.pro, www.oilandgasforum.ru 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Дополнительная информация  
о мероприятиях деловой программы: 
Телефоны:  
8 (800) 707-3799 (звонок по России бесплатный) 
+7 (499) 795-3747 
http://www.neftegaz-expo.ru/

Программа мероприятий*

* В программе возможны изменения
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April 18, 2016
12:00	� Official opening ceremony of the 16th edition  

of the Neftegaz International Exhibition 
Pavilion 1

April 19, 2016
10:00—�18:30  3rd National Oil & Gas Forum.  

Day One 
Focus on economy of growth 
Organized by: the Ministry of Energy of the Russian Federation, 
the Russian Union of Industrialists and Entrepreneurs,  
the Chamber of Commerce and Industry of the Russian Federation, 
the Union of Oil and Gas Producers of Russia, the Russian Gas 
Society, Expocentre ZAO 

Pavilion 3

	 �Admission is by special registration 
Hotline of the National Oil & Gas Forum:  
8 (800) 333-0515 (only when in Russia, toll-free) 
Official website: http://www.oilandgasforum.ru

10:00—�13:00  Seminar on Russian innovative equipment for 
automation at process and electrotechnical sites  
of the oil and gas sector 
Organized by: Prosoft-Systems OOO 
Admission is by special registration 

Pavilion 8, Buffet Hall

11:00—�13:00  Seminar on industrial outsourcing:  
details of long-term experience 
Organized by: Energyservice AO (Perm, Russia) 

Pavilion 1, Eastern Hall, Entrance B (Floor 2)

12:00—�14:00  Seminar on cables and wires for the oil  
and gas industry. New developments: advantages, 
application fields 
Organized by: Holding Cable Alliance OOO 

Pavilion2, Seminar Hall

April 20, 2016
11:00—�18:30  3rd National Oil & Gas Forum.  

Day Two 

Focus on industry technology 
Organized by: the Ministry of Energy of the Russian Federation, 
the Russian Union of Industrialists and Entrepreneurs,  
the Chamber of Commerce and Industry of the Russian Federation, 
the Union of Oil and Gas Producers of Russia, the Russian Gas 
Society, Expocentre ZAO 

Pavilion 3

	 �Admission is by special registration 
Hotline of the National Oil & Gas Forum:  
8 (800) 333-0515 (only when in Russia, toll-free) 
Official website:  http://www.oilandgasforum.ru

April 21, 2016
11:00—�18:30  3rd National Oil & Gas Forum.  

Day Three 

Focus on international cooperation 
Russia-China Summit: Cooperation in Investments  
and Technology in the Oil and Gas Industry 
Summit organized by: the SINO-RUS Association,  
the Energy News editorial board, the People’s Daily editorial board 
Operated by: the National Oil & Gas Forum ANO 
Partner: Expocentre ZAO 
Co-organized by: the Chinese Institute of Energy Economics,  
the Beijing Capital University of Economics and Business,  
the Chinese-Russian Trade-Economic and Cultural Centre 
Summit is supported by the Ministry of Energy of the Russian 
Federation, the Committee on Energy of the Russian State Duma, 
the Chamber of Commerce and Industry of the Russian Federation 

Pavilion 3

	 �Admission is by special registration 
Hotline of the National Oil & Gas Forum:  
8 (800) 333-0515 (only when in Russia, toll-free) 
Official websites: www.rcef.pro, www.oilandgasforum.ru 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For more information about events,  
please contact: 
8 (800) 707-3799 (only when in Russia, toll-free) 
+7 (499) 795-3747 
http://www.neftegaz-expo.ru/

Event schedule* 

* The program is subject to change
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День первый. 19 апреля 2016 г.
08:30—�10:00  Регистрация. Утренний кофе

10:00—�12:30  ПЛЕНАРНАЯ СЕССИЯ 
Прорывные технологии и нефтегазовое машиностроение: 
инновационный и экспортный потенциал, импортозамещение 
и локализация производств 
Павильон 3, Главный зал

10:00—�12:30  ИНВЕСТИЦИОННЫЙ САММИТ 
Российский ТЭК на мировом рынке капитала:  
анализ возможностей и рисков 
Павильон 2, Синий зал

10:00—�12:30  ПАНЕЛЬНАЯ ДИСКУССИЯ 
Целевая модель рынка газа 
Павильон 3, Малый зал

12:30—�14:00  Деловой обед. Пресс-подходы

14:00—�16:00  ПЛЕНАРНАЯ СЕССИЯ – ПАНЕЛЬНАЯ ДИСКУССИЯ 
Экономические модели и фискальная система нефтегазовой 
отрасли: рыночная эффективность и социальные стимулы 
Павильон 3, Главный зал

14:00—�16:00  КРУГЛЫЙ СТОЛ 
Кадровый потенциал нефтегазовой отрасли: профессиональные  
инновации, актуальные проблемы и пути решения 
Павильон 3, Малый зал

16:00—�16:30  Кофе-брейк

16:30—�18:30  КРУГЛЫЙ СТОЛ 
Анализ нефтегазовых рынков в современных экономических 
условиях: прогнозирование, ценообразование и торговые потоки 
Павильон 3, Главный зал

16:30—�18:30  КОНФЕРЕНЦИЯ-СЕМИНАР 
Инновационные методы работы финансово-экономических 
служб в компаниях нефтегазовой отрасли 
Павильон 3, Малый зал

День второй. 20 апреля 2016 г.
08:30—�10:00  Регистрация. Утренний кофе

11:00—�13:00  ГЛАВНАЯ ПЛЕНАРНАЯ СЕССИЯ 
Россия и центры энергетического влияния: диверсификация  
в условиях жесткой конкуренции 
Павильон 3, Главный зал

13:00—�14:00  Деловой обед. Пресс-подходы

14:00—�16:00  КОНФЕРЕНЦИЯ 
Разработка трудноизвлекаемых и нетрадиционных  
углеводородов: в условиях ценовой турбулентности 
Павильон 3, Главный зал

14:00—�16:00  КОНФЕРЕНЦИЯ 
Нефтепереработка и нефтегазохимия: аналитический  
обзор отрасли, главные тенденции и стратегия развития 
Павильон 2, Синий зал

14:00—�16:00  СЕМИНАР 
Практика организации закупочной деятельности  
в нефтегазовом комплексе 
Павильон 3, Малый зал

16:00—�16:30  Кофе-брейк

16:30—�18:30  КРУГЛЫЙ СТОЛ 
Нефтегазовый сервис: перспективы развития  
и актуальные задачи 
Павильон 2, Синий зал

16:30—�18:30  КОНФЕРЕНЦИЯ 
Развитие транспортной инфраструктуры ТЭК: структурные 
изменения и новые логистические возможности 
Павильон 3, Главный зал

16:30—�18:30  КОНФЕРЕНЦИЯ-СЕМИНАР 
Современные информационные и цифровые  
технологии в ТЭК 
Павильон 3, Малый зал

18:30—�20:00  Кофе-брейк

День третий. 21 апреля 2016 г.
	 �МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЙ САММИТ РОССИЯ-КИТАЙ 

Сотрудничество в сфере инвестиций и технологий  
для нефтегазовой отрасли

10:00—�11:00  Регистрация

11:00—�13:30  ПЛЕНАРНОЕ ЗАСЕДАНИЕ 
Россия - Китай: траектория развития сотрудничества  
в нефтегазовой сфере 
Павильон 3, Главный зал

14:30—�16:00  КРУГЛЫЙ СТОЛ 
Нефтегазовый БРИКС: инвестиции, технологии  
и новые партнерские возможности

Деловая программа* 
3-го Национального нефтегазового форума

* В программе возможны изменения
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3rd National Oil & Gas Forum 
Program*

Day One. April 19, 2016
08:30—�10:00  Participant registration. Morning coffee

10:00—�12:30  Plenary session 
Breakthrough technology and oil & gas engineering:  
innovative and exports potential, import substitution  
and production localization 
Pavillion 3, Main Hall

10:00—�12:30  Investment summit 
Russian fuel & energy complex in the global market:  
analysis of opportunities and risks 
Pavilion 2, Blue Hall

10:00—�12:30  Panel discussion 
Target gas market model 
Pavilion 3, Small Hall

12:30—�14:00  Business lunch. Media scrum

14:00—�16:00  Plenary session – Panel discussion 
Economic models and fiscal system of the oil & gas industry: 
market efficiency and social incentives 
Pavillion 3, Main Hall

14:00—�16:00  Round table 
Human resources of the oil & gas industry: professional 
innovations, matters at hand and possible solutions 
Pavilion 3, Small Hall

16:00—�16:30  Coffee break

16:30—�18:30  Round table 
Analysis of oil & gas markets in the current economic conditions: 
forecast, pricing and trade flows 
Pavillion 3, Main Hall

16:30—�18:30  Workshop/Conference 
Innovative methods of operation of economy and finance 
departments at oil & gas companies 
Pavilion 3, Small Hall

Day Two. April 20, 2016
08:30—�10:00  Registration. Morning coffee

11:00—�13:00  Main plenary session 
Russia and power centers: diversification under  
heavy competition 
Pavillion 3, Main Hall

13:00—�14:00  Business lunch. Media scrum

14:00—�16:00  Conference 
Development of hard-to-recover and unconventional 
hydrocarbons in the context of price turbulence 
Pavillion 3, Main Hall

14:00—�16:00  Conference 
Oil refining and petrochemistry: analytical industry review,  
main trends and development strategy 
Pavilion 2, Blue Hall

14:00—�16:00  Workshop 
Organization of purchasing in the oil & gas complex 
Pavilion 3, Small Hall

16:00—�16:30  Coffee break

16:30—�18:30  Round table 
Oil & gas service: development prospects and  
challenges at hand 
Pavilion 2, Blue Hall

16:30—�18:30  Conference 
Development of fuel & energy complex transport  
infrastructure: structural changes and new logistical  
opportunities 
Pavillion 3, Main Hall

16:30—�18:30  Workshop/Conference 
Modern information and digital technologies  
in the fuel & energy complex 
Pavilion 3, Small Hall

18:30—�20:00  Evening coffee

Day Three. April 21, 2016
	 �Russian-Chinese Summit 

Cooperation on investments and technology  
for the oil & gas industry

1000—�11:00  Participant registration

11:00—�13:30  Plenary meeting 
Russia - China: development of cooperation  
in the oil & gas sector 
Pavillion 3, Main Hall

14:30—�16:00  Round table 
Oil & gas BRICS: investments, technology and  
new opportunities for partnerships

* The program is subject to change
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